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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 09/13/2014 All Day ACT Testing WA Event Off Site Locations
Sat 10/11/2014 All Day SAT and SAT Subject Tests WA Event Off Site Locations
Sat 10/25/2014 All Day ACT Testing WA Event Off Site Locations
Sat 11/08/2014 All Day SAT and SAT Subject Tests WA Event Off Site Locations
Sat 12/06/2014 All Day SAT and SAT Subject Tests WA Event Off Site Locations
Sat 12/13/2014 All Day ACT Testing WA Event Off Site Locations
Tue 01/13/2015 7:00 pm Junior Parent Meeting CRPC - Sanctuary
Sat 01/24/2015 All Day SAT and SAT Subject Tests WA Event Off Site Locations
Sat 02/07/2015 All Day ACT Testing WA Event Off Site Locations
Sat 03/14/2015 All Day SAT and SAT Subject Tests WA Event Off Site Locations
Sat 04/18/2015 All Day ACT Testing WA Event Off Site Locations
Sat 05/02/2015 All Day SAT and SAT Subject Tests WA Event Off Site Locations
Sat 06/06/2015 All Day SAT and SAT Subject Tests WA Event Off Site Locations
Sat 06/13/2015 All Day ACT Testing WA Event Off Site Locations


